IH 360
INCREMENTAL HOLLOW SHAFT ENCODER Miniature Size
Simple Mounting
3600 PPR Maximum
4.75 to 30 Volts, RS 422 Compatible
100 kHz Maximum Frequency
Supply Voltage 4.75-30 V DC
Current Consumption 40 mA (max)

blue
red
ORDERING CODE
CONNECTIONS
¯
¯
¯
IH     360 -
a Group Function
IH=Incremental Hollow Shaft
b Basic Series Number
360
a           b       c         d         e          f         g         h             Pulses Per Revolution
-
e Connector Type
0=2 mtr. (6ft.) Cable
f Connector Location
R=Radial
g Output Signals
3=A+B+0
6=A+B+0+Compliments
h Output Circuit Type
3=Push Pull 4.75 to 30 VDC
c Shaft Size D
06=6 mm    AA=1/4“
08=8 mm
10=10 mm
d Mechanical Options
0=None
Note: Special functions and designs will be designated by a 4 digit
code at the end of the part number. Consult factory for further details